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Students Feedback on Curriculum L2 GEAL |
. n
Student Feedback > e _ - :m‘/
This b s e s N2 (i‘%sp'\'\"‘\- /
S questionnaire is intended to collect information relating 1o your satisfaction towards fhe—
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you wil}/ be kept
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the ir%ltu'inn

Academic Year:- 5 0|5 |9

Name of the Student:-
Class:-
P’\Q
. 7 \
1. The class room & furniture are ayailab €’
U Excellent O Very Good 0 Goo air 0 poor

2. The building, classroor and furniture are well maintained*
0 Below Average O % 0Good O Very Good O Excellent

3. The labs are a q%t\eand well equipped*
0 Below Av, verage [0 Good 0O Very Good 0 Excellent

%ﬂ\es are available*
rage U Average [ Good O Very Good O Excellent

sources are adequately provided*
O Belgw Average O Average [ Good [0 Very Good [ Excellent

afe drinking water is available*

O Below Average 0 Average 0Good 0 Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
O Below Average O Average [ Good 0 Very Good O Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
0 Below Average [0 Average [0 Good 0O Very Good [J Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available*

1 Below Average |1 Average 1 Good [ Very Good

10.Track for handicapped student is available*

U Below Average (0 Average  [1Good [ Very Good
1 1.First aid cum sick room is available*

O Below Average 0 Average [ Good I Very Good
12.Seminar hall is available*

O Below Average OAverage [ Good [ Very Good
13.Library facilities is available*

0O Below Average OAverage 0 Good 0O Very Good
14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*

O Below Average OAverage [ Good O Very Good

Suggestion (if any):-

Fxcéllent st ™

Excellent

T Excellent

7 Excellent

] Excellent

[ Excellent

Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2018-19

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the
report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2018-19

—
Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average | Below
No } Average
1 10 18 3 10 | Y
I‘ B |
2 6 22 32 10 ' 0 }
| |
3 8 24 30 08 i |
4 4 24 32 10 ¢
5 6 26 30 08 0
6 4 2 32 12 0
7 2 20 32 10 04
8 4 26 2 06 06
9 6 32 26 06 0
10 6 30 28 06 0
1 6 26 28 10 0
0
12 8 24 28 10
13 4 24 32 10 0
14 4 26 30 08 02
12
Total 78 318 392 134
Total Responses : 70
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Que. “Question B "10 Response
No. Excellent | Very Good “ Average | :
1 | Good | | | AveFage |
| \ ¥, |
I | The class room & furniture ‘ \ ”
14.28 25.71 45.71 14.28 00 N &
are available? .
o -
2 | The building, classroom and J 1
8.57 3142 | 4571 1428 | 0 |
furniture are well maintained 1 1
| S
3 | The labs are adequate and |
11.42 3428 | 42.85 142 | 0
well equipped*
4 | Parking facilities are
5.71 3428 | 4571 14.28 0
available
5 | Water resources are
8.57 37.14 | 42.85 11.42 0
adequately provided
6 | Safe drinking water is
5.71 3142 | 4571 17.14 0
available
7 | Roads are well maintained
2.85 28.57 | 45.71 14.28 571
within campus
8 | Sport infrastructure for
11.42 37.14 34.28 8.57 8.57
indoor and outdoor games
9 | Separate boys and girls
p y & 8.57 45.51 37.14 8.57 0
common room is available
10 | Track for handicapped
8.57 42.85 40 8.57 0
student is available
I1 | First aid cum sick room is
8.57 37.14 40 14.28 0
available
12 | Seminar hall is available 142 | 3428 40 14.28 0
13| Library facilities is available | 57! 3428 | 4571 14.28 0
14 | Computer lab is available s71 | 3714 | 4285 | 1142 | 285
and well maintained
Average % 8.36 35.08 42.44 12.64 1.22J
%a’ flege

A antrac

Arts & Sclenca Co

Ftay”

N4



s
20 %

1 2 3 456 7 8 91011121314

| Question No.

Students Feedback on Curriculum 2018-19

]

m Excellent
m Very Good
® Good

W Average

® Below Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 8.36 %

Very Good : 35.08 %
Good : 42.74 %
Average : 12.64 %
Below Average : 1.22 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. ¢, ul(lmu(
Alumni Feedback on curriculum .

Session :- 2018-19

-

Name of Alumni:-

Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-
QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college? . P
N
O Excellent O Very Good [ Good [ Fair [ poor ()

2. How would you rate the admission process of the co ege')’\ \

O Fair O poor /’

0 Excellent [0 Very Good O Good
3. How would rate fee structure? @
[0 Excellent [ Very Good O % d\/D air [ poor

4. How would you xate abor tories and equipment available in the department/

OFair O poor

How would you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college?

cellent O Very Good O Good OFair 0O poor

6. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0 Good  [OFair [ poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

0 Excellent [0 Very Good [ Good  OFair [ poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?

0 Excellent [ Very Good [1 Good [JFair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

0 Excellent O Very Good (1 Good [OFair [ poor



e N
s Sef, \

VAYS
. . e/ .
10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the rcqmrc/m:n{(r of X
_ ‘ £ [ AR ok
your profession? \Z2\ 2
- ‘ \'(/\ . -
0 Excellent (1 Very Good 1) Good [ Fair [] poor ¢ ¢ Ract
A £

I'1. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real life application?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good [ Fair [ poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

OExcellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair O poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair 0O poor
14. Overall rating of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair 0O poor

Suggestion (if any):-

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum / [

Academic Year :- 2018-19

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the rcpn?t of
feedback analyzed are as follows

Alumni Feedback on Curri'(:ulum

Session :- 2018-19

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average “ Below |
No. Average
: 2 4 3 I 0
2 3 3 3 1 0
3 0 5 3 2 0
IS
4 2 3 4 1 0
5 2 3 4 1 0
6 2 2 5 1 0
7 2 3 3 2 0
8 2 2 4 2 0
9 2 2 4 2 0
10 3 3 2 2 0
11 2 3 4 1 0
12 2 3 4 1 0
13 3 2 D 0 0
14 3 2 5 0 0
Total 30 40 53 17 0
Total Responses : 10

Bnagwantrac Art 8 & Science Catiege
7 Frapalk sl



Y% Response

Que. Question
No. Excellent | Very | Good | Average ‘ fi}»l‘.u
| Good | \\&r,nzc“ ‘
| | How would you rate your overall % ' " ‘ , " ) ) £1.
| stay at our college? ‘ .
| > T How would you rate the admission . ; . l 0 \ » »
] | process of the college? ’ |
’( : ‘J%‘Hm\' would rate fee structure? 00 "( 50 i 0 | 20 non
e How wouldyou e lboratoriesand ] | |
] !J equipment available in the 20 30 | 40 10 00
11 | department/ college? !
T 5 How would you rate sports and T 7
! cultural facilities provided by the 20 30 a0 P10 00
! ] college? j ]
f 6 How would you rate evaluation ” 20 ” 10 0 |
system of the college? 1
7 How you rate —/4’/1
Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 20 30 30 20 00 |
f ] the College?
f 8 } On Campus training and placement % o5 10 %TT
opportunity provided to you?
f 9 ’ Teacher student relationship? 20 20 40 20 00
10 How do you rate the courses that you T
have learnt suiting the requirement of 30 30 20 20 00
/' x your profession?
T How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their 20 30 40 10 00
f / relevance to the real life application?
12 How do you rate the way your
grievances were handled at the 20 30 40 10 00
/ Department as an alumni?
{ 13 How was the learning environment 30 20 5 - %
of this college?
[ 14 Overall rating of the college? 30 20 50 00 o0
Average % 21.42 _ES,SF’_J,EZE?_J 12.14 00
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Alurini Feedback on Curriculum 2018-19

1‘

‘ so}
=
a
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» ot

9 10 11 12 13 14

| No.

B [xcellent
m Very Good
® Good

W Average

® Below Average 3

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 21.42 %
Very Good : 28.57 %
Good : 37.86 %
Average : 12.14 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli/ <"
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Parent Feedback on curriculum . st -
Session :- 2018-19 = ~J
Student Name:-
Parent Name:-
Parent Occupation:- I
QUESTIONS

1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? o
(e T RS g w2 A
[ Very Good 0 Good [ Average Ul Below Average U P ) |
quEd TR FH AT

gu Bd TS

2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements, nd safety m

the college?
(mwmawmmﬁw

0 Very Good [ Goo -0 Average 0 Bel A erage D Poor
gg oq
3. What is your gésessment of the r1ty arrangements and safety measures in
the College?

(uzrﬁmmﬁaw

0 Very Good 0 Good 0O Average ] Below Average U Poor
gy 8A TS T g FH are

ST g SuraraeEe I 7 w7 )

4. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the

college?
(wmm/mmﬂvﬁmﬂmmﬁwﬁm )

0 Very Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
Ty e EIU T TG e

5. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college

faculty ?
( wefFarearde g Yul weed o J aeR g foaef @ e ?)

00 Very Good [1Good [] Average ] Below Average [1 Poor
qu oA T aEd T arRe



How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?

( WeferEIEaR et e dvea gaAAGEe T AT A A )

0 Very Good [ Good [ Average ] Below Average 1 Poor
qu B e qatt T F aéz

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility?
(ot anfer Frer giaees e #1974 3% 2)
OVery Good 0Good O Average ] Below Average 0 Poor
qu BH TS FEd T e

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and

inclusiveness of the college?
( FrTTaTeT fafeT oA TR 43 ) IR AAEOT A FH FE
)

0 Very Good 0 Good 0 Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
gy BH TS ceil e FH are

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college

provide ?

(WWWWWWWWWW% 2)

0 Very Good 0Good U Average O Below Average [ Poor
v oM TS T TUGTET FH arz

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?
(T SRR FOS TU FTIEA ST STATEAR IMEAATS Jel I AMS 2 )
[ Very Good (0Good [ Average ] Below Average 0 Poor
qu B TS Ul UG FHHI e

Any other Remarks:-

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS YA @\
/‘.‘:. )/ “,.: \
Parent Feedback on Curriculum =2 ‘ |
| @ il
Academic Year :- 2018-19 Z’ff‘.\ 7 s/
C N o/
ollege has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the reportaf =
feedback analyzed are as follows
Parent Feedback on Curriculum i;i_#,
Session:-2018-19 -
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
-
1 2 2 4 0 0
I B
2 0 2 2 : 0
S -
3 2 4 2 0 0
R S
4 2 2 4 0 0
S
5 0 2 6 0 0
____4_4/_//__/_
6 0 4 4 0 0
-
7 2 2 4 0 0
8 4 2 2 0 0
9 2 2 2 2 0
10 2 4 2 0 0
Total 16 26 32 6 0
Total Responses : 08
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No.

Que. T '

Question

| |Howwouldyouratethe |

infrastructure of the college?
(TefreaTds AT gfiviTees

FT W AR 7 )

Excellent

25

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and
safety measures in the college?
( Tefene AT g aed 9 g
Tt aEdT R JediE T e
2)

Very

Good

25

25

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and

Iyratages qAd Ad &G 7 )

safety measures in the College?
( wefFETeaTdie GuaT seawT ST FeET

25

How do you rate the learning
experience of your
son/daughter in the college?

( T qEeAT qoTA/ A FISTHHIS
RTaFvgrear STVaT iRt H4 T 2
)

25

50

25

% Response

[ Good | Average | Below

| Average

25

50

What is your comment on the

academic skills and knowledge

of the college faculty ?
TRt ST

(
Foreg anfT § AEt qEeE it

AR ?)

25

75

How would you rate the
resources provided to students
by the college?

( RIfaETeaT faemetr yad Fow

TuNAEEES 99 @19 A 3R ?)

50

50

How would you judge the
library and sports facility?
( TraFd snfr &ter gfavEgEe e

T4 A e ?)

25

25

50

How would you describe the
social environment in terms of
diversity and inclusiveness of

the college?

( werfaererar fafavden snfor
adanrauFdAl § I R afeiE
araETe avi F@ #0E 7))

25

25




9 T What is your opinion about the |

counselors and mentors that the

S

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314151617181920

Question No.

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 20.00 %

Very Good : 32.52 %

Good

:40.00 %

Average : 7.50 %

Below Average : 0 %

Overa

Il Rating : Good

Miw

n.u.
i "‘l:atw’

o

Covege

f A
| S
college provide ? ‘ | e ey
( ey i 25 25 ! 25 25 [5 )
TTRITF 3T ’Tﬂi?vfa:mqn T F7 , X
TR )) |
10 | What would you say about | ~77 -
fests, events and extra- Y
curricular activities arranged |
by the college? 25 50 25 o 0
(TEfeTeaT AT FOS T FdET §
qmes ? )
B Average % 20 32.52 40 7.50 0
Parent Feedback on Curriculum - 2018-19
80 e
70 o
o 60 S E— -
E . . . mExcellent
o
% B —————4——  mVery Good
g o = Good ‘
ES P | Average ’
~ mBelow Average

|
|
$
\
\
|
|
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‘ Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session ;- 2018-19
[Dear Students,
vl‘

vou to strengthen the quality
‘ [,1(‘

The form has been designed 1o seck feedback from
of the teachers

Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance
information provided by you will be kept confidential ]

Academic Year :- N

Name of the Teacher :- S

Class :-

Subject/Department :- -
QUESTION

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, multj-media, e-

content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. /

()
| T\
0 Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree w ongly Dlsag/x;ee

7. The assessment and evaluation process is fair and nbiaséd.*

O Strongly Agree [ Agree E@sagree 0 Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the students.
y(r;)ngly Agree péis 0 Disagree [J Strongly Disagree
// 4

_The teacher engburages the students to use reference books, e-resources, €-

0 Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

O Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

[J Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

(1 Strongly Agree [] Agree (] Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree



8. Command over the subject taught.

LI Strongly Agree (1 Agree [ Disagree [1 Strongly Disagreg?g

9. The

teacher comes well prepared for the class.
. isagree
[ Strongly Agree (] Agree (J Disagree (] Strongly Disagre

10. Overall rating of the teacher.

L] Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree (] Strongly Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :- 2018-19

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on i"ga;éﬁ;;é .

Session :- 2018-19 . —
Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. I
0
1 4 10 1 .
-
2 1 12 1 ”/l/_
——
3 1 11 2 1
-
4 3 11 1 0
) 5 9 1 0
6 3 11 1 0
7 3 9 2 1
8 1 12 2 0
9 5 9 0 1
10 2 13 0 0

Total Responses : 15

W
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\'Q“(‘ ‘1 Question % Response /'( |
No. : r( n /
Strongly Agree | Disagree | Ave ,‘“-"‘ r
Agree 1
l' Modcra—l_&l»él{i;{g’ aids, power o |
point presentations, web-
resources, multi-media, e-content | 26.67 6667 | 667 v
etc. are used by teacher while | | ‘
’ i
teaching. ll ]
The assessment and evaluation T ?
2 _ 6.67 80 6.67 6.67
process is fair and unbiased. BE—
3 [The teachers take efforts to
enhance employability skills in |  6.67 73.33 13.33 6.67
the students.
_‘———j//—
4 The teacher encourages the
students to use reference books, 20 73.33 6.67 0
e-resources, e-journals etc.
5 Ability to design quizzes / Test /
signments / examinations and
ERIEHIS 33.33 60 6.67 0
projects to evaluate students
understanding of the course.
6 Punctuality  in  conducting
20 73.33 6.67 0
lectures and practicals.
7 Ability to include latest
developments in the subject 20 60 13.33 6.67
taught.
g |Command over the subject
6.67 80 13.33 0
taught.
o The teacher comes well prepared
33.33 60 0 6.67
for the class.
10 [Overall rating of the teacher. 13.33 86.67 0 0
Average % 18.66 71.3 7.34 2.68

\cpat
anteeo Arts & Science Cotlege
{Analtl Dist.Gagehiroh



Students Feedback on Teacher 2018-19

100

80 .

W y ’
é o | . . |
&) 40 ' " | ; ot ¥
® d .
'l
20 ] !
| I o oot
L otk e M ol |||l|!l Wl
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Question No.

®mNo. mStrongly Agree % Agree ®Disagree ® Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 18.66 %

Agree: 71.3%

Disagree : 7.34 %

Average : 2.68 %

Overall Rating : Agree
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